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S.No. 
1, 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

This is in continuation to our earlier office order no SSCBS/Office/2023-24/1148 dated 8th Decernber, 
2023 regarding the students who are detained in the forthcomning semester examination {December 
2023 - january 2024), both practical and theory examinations. In view of the above, following is the 
revised list of the detained students. 
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7. 

Name 

Copy to: 

SHAHEED SUKHDEV COLLEGE OF BUSINESS STUDES 

ico s fHSR, 2023 oHfo AI e yier feicr 2023 - ai 2024), a4È 

VED BANSAL 

ERKHEMERDENE 
DELGERDALAI 

BUYANKHRI 

TSEDENDORJ 

0RIfa ulc4 31RI/ REVISED OFFICE ORDER 

KHUSLEN GALBAATAR 

DHRUV GUPTA 

NITIN KUMAR 

Hr- 16, Gu, 

1. Office 

SIDDHARTH BHARTI 

2. Library 

VERSITY OF DELH 

3. All Computer Labs 
4. College Website 

Program 
BMS 

B.SC. (H)C.S. 

B.SC.(H}C.s. 

B.SC.(H)CS. 

110089 

BBA(FIA) 

BMS 

This is being issued with the approval of the competent authority. 

B.SC.(H)C.S. 

19 December, 2023 

Semester College Roll No. 
23125 

23563 

23562 

23564 

23394 

22156 

22556 

Administrative Officer 

fl -||0089 
SECTOR- 16, ROHINI, DELHI 
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