

## शहीद सुखदेव कॉलेज ऑफ बिजनेस स्टडीज / SHAHEED SUKHDEV COLLEGE OF BUSINESS STUDES सेक्टर - 16, रोहिणी, दिल्ली - 110089 SECTOR - 16, ROHINI, DELHI - 110089

SSCBS/Office/2023-2024/ //85

19<sup>th</sup> December, 2023

## संशोधित कार्यालय आदेश / REVISED OFFICE ORDER

यह उन छात्रों के संबंध में हमारे पिछले कार्यालय आदेश संख्या एसएससीबीएस/कार्यालय/2023-24/1148 दिनांक 8 दिसंबर, 2023 के क्रम में है, जिन्हें आगामी सेमेस्टर परीक्षा (दिसंबर 2023 - जनवरी 2024), दोनों व्यावहारिक और सैद्धांतिक परीक्षाओं में रोका गया है। उपरोक्त को ध्यान में रखते हुए, हिरासत में लिए गए छात्रों की संशोधित सूची निम्नलिखित है।

This is in continuation to our earlier office order no SSCBS/Office/2023-24/1148 dated 8<sup>th</sup> December, 2023 regarding the students who are detained in the forthcoming semester examination (December 2023 – January 2024), both practical and theory examinations. In view of the above, following is the revised list of the detained students.

S.No.	Name	Program	Semester	College Roll No.
1.	VED BANSAL	BMS	I	23125
2.	ERKHEMERDENE DELGERDALAI	B.SC.(H)C.S.	I	23563
3.	BUYANKHUU TSEDENDORJ	B.SC.(H)C.S.	I	23562
4.	KHUSLEN GALBAATAR	B.SC.(H)C.S.	1	23564
5.	DHRUV GUPTA	BBA(FIA)	I	23394
6.	NITIN KUMAR	BMS	III	22156
7.	SIDDHARTH BHARTI	B.SC.(H)C.S.	111	22556

इसे सक्षम प्राधिकारी के अनुमोदन से जारी किया जा रहा है। This is being issued with the approval of the competent authority.

Administrative Officer

Copy to:

- 1. Office
- 2. Library
- 3. All Computer Labs
- 4. College Website